
法人名：

月 4 月 1 日 ～ 年 3 月 31 日

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

 

  52,788

5,688

46,394

2021 2022

6,394

0

13,606

5,688

0

5,688

0

7,918

7,918

7,918

0

0

印刷製本費

その他経費計

事業費計

受取寄付金

（1）人件費

人件費計

0

60,000

0

0

　　経常収益計

金　　額

管理費

科　　目

60,000受取会費

Ⅰ 経常収益

Ⅱ 経常費用

事業費

雑費

旅費交通費

管理費計

まで

（2）その他経費

人件費計

臨時雇賃金

（1）人件費

消耗品費

その他収益

(単位：円)

ルマナイナイサモア

次期繰越正味財産額

　　経常費用計

通信運搬費

当期正味財産増減額

前期繰越正味財産額

活動計算書

（2）その他経費

その他経費計


